By clicking as instructed to share via Facebook or 
X, you will receive one (1) Bonus Entry into the applicable Entry Period’s drawing. Limit two (2) 
Bonus Entries per day (one per social media platform), for a total of fourteen (14) Bonus Entries 
per Entry Period and one hundred twelve (112) Bonus Entries in the Promotion Period. 

Between Daily Entries and Bonus Entries, there are twenty-one (21) available entries per Entry 
Period per person, and one hundred sixty-eight (168) available entries in the Promotion Period. 

Submission of an incomplete entry form will result in disqualification. Any completed and 
uncompleted entries become the property of Sponsor. Sponsor shall not be responsible for 
unavailable network connections;